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Tork Mild Foam Soap
(Transparent)

Provide care for all skin types. Tork Mild Foam Soap has a fresh scent
plus moisturising and replenishing ingredients, and a soft and creamy
lather for gentle hand washing. Suitable for Tork Foam soap
dispensers, which are easy to use and provide good hand hygiene to all
users.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Careof Life

S4 - Foam Soap System

Article 520501
Appearance White foam

S4 - Foam Soap
System

Soap Fresh scent
Fragrance

Volume 1000 ml
No of doses ~2500
Colour Transparent

Rich and replenishing ingredients moisturise
skin

Certified with the EU Ecolabel, which stands
for high environmental performance.

Quick-and-easy refilling proven with
easy-to-use certification by the Swedish
Rheumatism Association

The sealed bottle with single-use pump
secures good hygiene and reduces the risk
of cross-contamination

The bottle collapses as the contents are
used, reducing waste



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322540507522
1

240 mm
92 mm
92 mm
2dm3
1034 g
1099 g

Plastic bottle

Transport unit
7322540507539
6

6

265 mm

196 mm

290 mm
15.1dm3

6.2 kg

6.9 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540720815
480

480

1221 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

496.32 kg
548.24 kg

S4 - Foam Soap System

Choose a dispenser
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Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesafh@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580



S4 - Foam Soap System

Technical data

Ingredients

PH

Method Of Use

Shelf Life

Regulatory Compliance
Certification

Safety Data Sheet

Product Testing

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,

tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is

considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more SCA
information, visit www.sca.com/uk Careof Life

www.tork.co.uk



