

# Tork Mild Foam Soap (Transparent)



Article	520501
Appearance	White foam
System	S4 - Foam Soap System
Soap Fragrance	Fresh scent
Volume	1000 ml
No of doses	≈2500
Colour	Transparent

Provide care for all skin types. Tork Mild Foam Soap has a fresh scent plus moisturising and replenishing ingredients, and a soft and creamy lather for gentle hand washing. Suitable for Tork Foam soap dispensers, which are easy to use and provide good hand hygiene to all users.

SCA care of Life

www.tork.co.uk

Rich and replenishing ingredients moisturise skin

Certified with the EU Ecolabel, which stands for high environmental performance.

Quick-and-easy refilling proven with easy-to-use certification by the Swedish Rheumatism Association

The sealed bottle with single-use pump secures good hygiene and reduces the risk of cross-contamination

The bottle collapses as the contents are used, reducing waste

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540507522	7322540507539	7322540720815
Pieces	1	6	480
Consumer units	-	6	480
Height	240 mm	265 mm	1221 mm
Width	92 mm	196 mm	1000 mm
Length	92 mm	290 mm	1200 mm
Volume	2 dm3	15.1 dm3	1.2 m3
Net weight	1034 g	6.2 kg	496.32 kg
Gross weight	1099 g	6.9 kg	548.24 kg
Packing material	Plastic bottle	Carton	-

## Choose a dispenser



## **Alternative products**



#### **Product certificates**



#### **Contact**

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Technical data	
Ingredients	
РН	
Method Of Use	
Shelf Life	
Regulatory Compliance	
Certification	
Safety Data Sheet	
Product Testing	

